Valley Farms L 44B-11-06-92

Date Time Duration/Hr PSI/GAL Action

Mon 12/29/2014 1:20 - 0 Bump Plug - No Spacer Or Cement To Surface
Mon 12/29/2014 5:20 4 0 Pressure Check
Mon 12/29/2014 7:20 6 0 Pressure Check
Mon 12/29/2014 13:20 12 0 Pressure Check
Tue 12/30/2014 1:20 24 0 Pressure Check
Wed 12/31/2014 1:20 48 0 Pressure Check
Thu 1/1/2015 1:20 72 0 Pressure Check
Fri 1/2/2015 6:00 96 0 Pressure Check
Sat 1/3/2015 6:00 120 0 Pressure Check
Sun 1/4/2015 6:00 144 0 Pressure Check
Mon 1/5/2015 6:00 168 0 Pressure Check
Tue 1/6/2015 6:00 192 0 Pressure Check
Wed 1/7/2015 6:00 216 0 Pressure Check
Thu 1/8/2015 6:00 240 0 Pressure Check
Fri 1/9/2015 6:00 264 0 Pressure Check
Sat 1/10/2015 6:00 288 0 Pressure Check
Sun 1/11/2015 6:00 312 0 Pressure Check
Mon 1/12/2015 6:00 336 0 Pressure Check
Tue 1/13/2015 6:00 360 0 Pressure Check
Sun 1/18/2015 10:11 489 0 Pressure Check
Fri 1/23/2015 16:30 615 0 Pressure Check



